NYCGIoﬂ

—— CENTER

WEEKDAYS: Monday - Thursday
Mornings: 9:00 AM - 1:30 PM
Evenings: 5:00 PM - 9:30 PM

SEMESTER START DATE END DATE

Winter 1 Monday, December 11, 2023 Thursday, February 15, 2024
Winter 2 Monday, January 8, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024
Winter 3 Monday, February 5, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024
Spring 1 Monday, March 4, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024
Spring 2 Monday, April 1, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024
Spring 3 Monday, April 29, 2024 Thursday, July 4, 2024
Summer 1 Monday, May 27, 2024 Thursday, August 1, 2024
Summer 2 Monday, June 24, 2024 Thursday, August 29, 2024
Summer 3 Monday, July 22, 2024 Thursday, September 26, 2024
Fall 1 Monday, August 19, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024
Fall 2 Monday, September 16, 2024 Thursday, November 21, 2024
Fall 3 Monday, October 14, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024

SEMESTER START DATE END DATE

WEEKENDS: Friday & Saturday

9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Winter 1 Friday, December 15, 2023 Saturday, February 17, 2024
Winter 2 Friday, January 12, 2024 Saturday, March 16, 2024
Winter 3 Friday, February 9, 2024 Saturday, April 13, 2024
Spring 1 Friday, March 8, 2024 Saturday, May 11, 2024
Spring 2 Friday, April 5, 2024 Saturday, June 8, 2024
Spring 3 Friday, May 3, 2024 Saturday, July 6, 2024
Summer 1 Friday, May 31, 2024 Saturday, August 3, 2024
Summer 2 Friday, Jun 28, 2024 Saturday, August 31, 2024
Summer 3 Friday, July 26, 2024 Saturday, September 28, 2024
Fall 1 Friday, August 23, 2024 Saturday, October 26, 2024
Fall 2 Friday, September 20, 2024 Saturday, November 23, 2024
Fall 3 Friday, October 18, 2024 Saturday, December 21, 2024

254 W 29th St., 2nd floor, New York, NY 10001

admin@nycglobalcenter.com
516-782-2088




